
Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous) 

Structured Work Plan for Teaching 

(2019-2020) 

B.A.S.Y Semester: IV 

Department of Sociology  

Sr.No. Class Name of Asst. Prof. Subject Paper 

1 B.A. II Mayuri Samant  Sociology  Issues in Indian Society  

 Name of Teacher: Mayuri Samant   Class:  B.A. II (Semester -IV)         Course Code: U-SOC-425 

Sr.No. Sub:-

Sociology 

Unit and Chapter to be covered Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic 

activities to be 

organized 

No. of 

Test/Assignment 

with topic and 

date 

1   Gender and Violence 

- Meaning and Nature  

- Causes of Domestic Violence 

- Various Issues Related to Gender  

11.12.2019 to 

10.01.2020 

18 

6 

6 

6 

Group Discussion  

2  Terrorism and Society 

-Meaning and Nature 

- Impact of Terrorism on Society 

  

11.01.2020 to 

31.01.2020 

12 

6 

6 

Guest Lecture  

3  Issues Related to Superstitions 

- Meaning and Nature  

- Significance of Scientific Approach 

- Jadutona Virodhi Kayda 2013 

  

05.02.2020 to 

26.02.2020 

11 

4 

4 

3 

Classroom 

Seminar 

Assignment for 

Topic i, ii 

4   Issues Related to Family and Marriage   

- Female Feticide – Meaning and Present 

Situation 

- Problems Related to Marriage Institution 

- Changing Nature of Family in India 

06.03.2020 to 

28.03.2020 

15 

5 

 

5 

5 

Study on various 

programme  

 

Subject Teacher                                                     HoD                                                                                 Principal 



Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous) 

Structured Work Plan for Teaching 

(2019-2020) 

B.A.T.Y Semester: VI 

Department of Sociology  

1) Details of Classes to be taught: 

Sr.No. Class Name of Asst. Prof. Subject Paper 

1 B.A. III Mayuri Samant  Sociology  Indian Social Thinkers 

2) Summary of Lesson Plan: 

 Name of Teacher: Mayuri Samant   Class:  B.A. III (Semester -VI)         Course Code: U-SOC-628 

Sr.No. Sub:-

Sociology 

Unit and Chapter to be covered Date No. of 

Lectures 

Academic 

activities to be 

organized 

No. of 

Test/Assignment 

with topic and 

date 

1   Context of Development of Indian Sociology 

- M. N. Srinivas 

  

02.07.2018 to 

30.07.2018 

12 Group Discussion  

2  Radhakamal Mukharji  

- Culture and Civilization 

  

01.08.2018 to 

30.08.2018 

09 Guest Lecture  

3  Iravati Karve   

-Provision of compulsory primary education  

-Welfare of women and children  

-Health care needs housing needs  

-Needs of Handicapped  

30.08.2018 to 

20.09.2018 

10 

3 

3 

2 

2 

Classroom 

Seminar 

Assignment for 

Topic i, ii 

                           

Subject Teacher                                                     HoD                                                                                 Principal 


