Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous) Structured Work Plan for Teaching

(2019-2020)

B.A.S.Y Semester: IV

Department of Sociology

Sr.No.	Class	Name of Asst. Prof.	Subject	Paper
1	B.A. II	Mayuri Samant	Sociology	Issues in Indian Society
N	omo of Toool	hari Mavuri Samant	Class: B A II (Semaster IV)	Course Code: U SOC 125

Name of Teacher: Mayuri SamantClass: B.A. II (Semester -IV)Course Code: U-SOC-425

S	Sub:- Sociology	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test/Assignment with topic and date
1		Gender and Violence	11.12.2019 to	18	Group Discussion	
		- Meaning and Nature	10.01.2020	6	-	
		- Causes of Domestic Violence		6		
		- Various Issues Related to Gender		6		
2		Terrorism and Society	11.01.2020 to	12	Guest Lecture	
		-Meaning and Nature	31.01.2020	6		
		- Impact of Terrorism on Society		6		
3		Issues Related to Superstitions	05.02.2020 to	11	Classroom	Assignment for
		- Meaning and Nature	26.02.2020	4	Seminar	Topic i, ii
		- Significance of Scientific Approach		4		
		- Jadutona Virodhi Kayda 2013		3		
4		Issues Related to Family and Marriage	06.03.2020 to	15	Study on various	
		- Female Feticide – Meaning and Present	28.03.2020	5	programme	
		Situation				
		- Problems Related to Marriage Institution		5		
		- Changing Nature of Family in India		5		

Subject Teacher

Principal

Rajarshi Shahu Mahavidyalaya, Latur (Autonomous) Structured Work Plan for Teaching

(2019-2020)

B.A.T.Y Semester: VI

Department of Sociology

1) Details of Classes to be taught:

Sr.N		Name of Asst. Prof.	Subject	Paper
1	B.A. III	Mayuri Samant	Sociology	Indian Social Thinkers

2) Summary of Lesson Plan:

Name of Teacher: Mayuri Samant

Class: B.A. III (Semester -VI)

Course Code: U-SOC-628

Sr.No.	Sub:- Sociology	Unit and Chapter to be covered	Date	No. of Lectures	Academic activities to be organized	No. of Test/Assignment with topic and date
1		Context of Development of Indian Sociology - M. N. Srinivas	02.07.2018 to 30.07.2018	12	Group Discussion	
2		Radhakamal Mukharji - Culture and Civilization	01.08.2018 to 30.08.2018	09	Guest Lecture	
3		Iravati Karve -Provision of compulsory primary education -Welfare of women and children -Health care needs housing needs -Needs of Handicapped	30.08.2018 to 20.09.2018	10 3 3 2 2	Classroom Seminar	Assignment for Topic i, ii

Subject Teacher

Principal